date

06.10.2021
12:00-13:00

13.10.2021
12:00-13:00

20.10.2021
12:00-13:00

27.10.2021
12:00-13:00

03.11.2021
12:00-13:00

10.11.2021
12:00-13:00

17.11.2021
12:00-13:00

24.11.2021
12:00-13:00

01.12.2021
12:00-13:00

MCBD Seminar Talks — WS 2021/22

student/lab/title/room
Emmanuel Heilmann (von Laer Lab)
High-troughput screening method for cis inhibitors of the SARS-CoV-2 3C-like protease

Jakob Hirsch (Holfeld Lab)
Progesterone promotes spontaneous coronary artery dissection

» Pathologie-HS (MdllerstralRe 44)
Bernhard Radlinger (Kaser Lab)
Empagliflozin protects from diet-induced obesity, insulin resistance and steatosis in mice

Julia Hofmann (Schneeberger Lab)
Mitochondrial respiration during normothermic machine perfusion of the liver predicts clinical
outcome after transplantation

> Pathologie-HS (Mdllerstrale 44)
Markus Ausserhofer (Finotello Lab)
Computational prediction of non-canonical neoantigens to advance cancer immunotherapy
*slot available*
» Pathologie-HS (MiillerstraRe 44)
Raphael Gronauer (Hackl Lab)
tba

Michael Jager (Wilfingseder Lab)
tba

» Pathologie-HS (MillerstraRe 44)
Vincent Braun (Villunger Lab)
tba

Leo Polzl (Holfeld Lab)
thba

» Pathologie-HS (MdllerstralRe 44)
Chiara Andolfi (Culig Lab)
tba

Sophia Lechner (Gollmann-Tepekdylii Lab)
tha

» Pathologie-HS (MillerstralRe 44)
Annika Rossler (von Laer Lab)
tba

Andreas Medici (Troppmair Lab)
tba

» Pathologie-HS (MiillerstralRe 44)
Elena Brunner (Sampson Lab)
tba

Deborah Minzaghi (Dubrac Lab)
tba

» Pathologie-HS (Miillerstrale 44)
Elisabeth Damisch (Sampson Lab)
tba

Felix Nagele (Holfeld Lab)
tha

» Pathologie-HS (MiillerstraRe 44)



15.12.2021
12:00-13:00

22.12.2021
12:00-13:00

12.01.2022
12:00-13:00

19.01.2022
12:00-13:00

26.01.2022
12:00-13:00

02.02.2022
12:00-13:00

MCBD Seminar Talks — WS 2021/22

Sophia Daum (Pircher Lab)
thba

André Volland (von Laer Lab)
thba

> Pathologie-HS (MiillerstraRe 44)
Daniel Nothdurfter (Ausserlechner Lab)
tba
*slot available*

» Pathologie-HS (MdllerstralRe 44)
Sonja Wagner (Zoller Lab)
tba

Simon Oberegger (Haas Lab)
thba

> Pathologie-HS (Mdllerstrale 44)
Silvia Eller (Troppmair Lab)
tba

Jakob Koch (Keller Lab)
tha

» Pathologie-HS (MiillerstraRe 44)
Stefanie Waich (Janecke Lab)
tha

Tajana Sajinovic (Baier Lab)
tba

» Pathologie-HS (MdllerstraRe 44)

Marina Schapfl (Villunger Lab)
tba
Isabel Singer (Huber Lab)
tba
» Pathologie-HS (MiillerstralRe 44)




